YRS
Product

Number

125609
130609
135609
140609
145609
150609
160609
180609
1100609
125659
133659
145659
165659
125809
130809
135809
140809
145809
150809
160809
180809
1100809
1120809
1501009
1331009
1401009
1501009
1601009
1701009
1801009
11001009
11301009

Bs

Item.No.

AA-2560SF
AA-3060SF
AA-3560SF
AA-4060SF
AA-4560SF
AA-50605F
AA-60605F
AA-80605F
AA-100605SF
AA-25655F
AA-3365SF
AA-4565SF
AA-B565SF
AA-258B0SF
AA-3080SF
AA-3580SF
AA-40805F
AA-4580S5F
AA-50805F
AA-6080SF
AA-808B0SF
AA-10080SF
AA-12080SF
AA-50100SF
AA-33100SF
AA-40100SF
AA-501005F
AA-601005F
AA-701005F
AA-801005F
AA-1001005F
AA-1301005F

BEEE
Wires to be

Contained

(BA2.0F75E )

40~50pcs
30~46pcs
60~80pcs
100~115pcs
100~115pcs
110~130pcs
120~135pcs
180~210pcs
240~290pcs
40~50pcs
40~70pcs
110~120pcs
180~210cs
100~120pcs
110~125pcs
110~130pcs
140~160pcs
150~170pcs
160~180pcs
180~210pcs
240~290pcs
260~350pcs
280~380pcs
110~160pcs
130~165pcs
130~175pcs
220~550pcs
240~4290pcs
250~340pcs
260~350pcs
300~400pcs
350~400pcs

A=
Hole width

4mm

HE
Tooth width

Bmm

kE me
Length Color
ya=V=]:)
IM [BB/RE
Grey/white
/blue/black



